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Verlag

1 Sentimental journey 00:00:16:00 10:00:00:00 bis 

10:00:16:00

Brown, Lester 

Raymond; Homer, 

Benjamin

Rabe, Bernd Erwin Lehn und sein 

Südfunk-

Tanzorchester

89361 Chappell Morris Ltd

2 The Onion Seller 00:03:02:00 10:00:51:00 bis 

10:02:03:00

10:03:51:00 bis 

10:04:20:00

10:08:41:00 bis 

10:10:02:00

Hawksworth, 

Hamilton

Ensemble 28947 4260293370334 Black is Blonde

3 Jolly good Tuba 00:01:52:00 10:02:54:00 bis 

10:03:34:00

10:08:24:00 bis 

10:08:33:00

10:13:46:00 bis 

10:14:20:00

10:22:06:00 bis 

10:22:35:00

Borzymowska, 

Izabela

Ensemble 07573 SCDV043745 Sonoton

4 Tooba Boogie 00:00:44:00 10:10:00:00 bis 

10:10:22:00

10:06:19:00 bis 

10:06:41:00

Sieben, O. Ensemble 07573 SCD468 Sonoton

5 Doggy Woggy 00:01:45:00 10:11:53:00 bis 

10:13:38:00

Sieben, O. Ensemble 07573 SCD468 Sonoton

6 Tool Jazz 00:00:19:00 10:15:58:00 bis 

10:16:17:00

Rassy, U. Ensemble 07573 SCD413 Sonoton

7 Barefoot in the Park 00:00:55:00 10:19:59:00 bis 

10:20:54:00

Kaddenbach, Gerd Ensemble 07573 SCD468 Sonoton

8 Candy Floss 00:00:37:00 10:22:52:00 bis 

10:23:07:00

10:23:44:00 bis 

10:23:57:00

10:24:03:00 bis 

10:24:12:00

Salmon, Richard Ensemble 05908 AB-CD208 IMAGEM Production 

Music / Sonoton

9 Marathi 00:00:45:00 10:24:56:00 bis 

10:25:18:00

10:26:19:00 bis 

10:26:42:00

Traditional Rathnakumar, Lekha Rathnakumar, Lekha SONOTON 07573 SAS 060

10 Blues in the 

city_501782

00:00:56:00 10:26:56:00 bis 

10:27:52:00

Herrmann, Ingo Ensemble 10743 4260170636966 Intervox

11 Glam Gods 00:00:16:00 10:27:32:00 bis 

10:27:48:00

Davies, Perry; 

Freeman, Lowell

Ensemble 00903 BBX013712 Gema Nr. 12642809

12 Titelfolge 00:00:32:00 10:28:27:00 bis 

10:28:59:00

Powell, John; Ashton 

Thomas, John

The Sydney Scoring 

Orchestra

Varese Sarabande 

Records

06083 4005939689124 Warner Bros. 

Entertainment / 

Varèse Sarabande 

Records

13 Sentimental journey 00:00:26:00 10:29:08:00 bis 

10:29:34:00

Green, Bud; Brown, 

Lester

Orchester Billy 

Vaughn

Metronome 00270 2870173


